
Black Elderberry Extract, N-Acetyl L-cysteine, Multi-Vitamins, 
Minerals, β-glucan, Quercetin & Resveratrol Tablets 

TM

Tablets

NUTRACEUTICAL
Nutritional Information (Approximate Values) 

% of 
RDA*

% of 
RDA*

Each serving of one coated 
tablet contains:

Each serving of one coated 
tablet contains:

Energy
Protein 
Carbohydrate 
Total Sugars
Added Sugars 
Total Fat 
Sodium 
Black Elderberry Extract
N-Acetyl L-cysteine
Vitamin C
Magnesium 

®β-glucan (wellmune )
Quercetin 
Resveratrol
Vitamin B3
Zinc 
Vitamin E
Beta Carotene
Folic Acid
Selenium 
Vitamin D3 (as Lichen)

     50 mg
40 mg

    25 mg
   15 mg
12.5 mg
  10 mg
300 µg 
100 µg
  35 µg
10 µg

4 kcal
0.2 g
0.7 g
0.1 g

0 g
0 g

5 mg 
960 mg
300 mg
60 mg
50 mg

 

**
**
75

11.36

 

**
**
**

83.33
73.52

100
15

56.66
87.5

66.66

* % of RDA calculated based on ICMR Guidelines for Man doing moderate work.

Serving size: One tablet daily. Not to exceed the recommended daily usage. 

** No RDA established


