Black Elderberry Extract, N-Acetyl L-cysteine, Multi-Vitamins, Minerals, β -glucan, Quercetin & Resveratrol Tablets





Tablets

NUTRACEUTICAL

Nutritional Information (Approximate Values)

Each serving of one coated tablet contains:		% of RDA*	Each serving of one coated tablet contains:		% of RDA*
Energy	4 kcal		β-glucan (wellmune®)	50 mg	**
Protein	0.2 g		Quercetin	40 mg	**
Carbohydrate	0.7 g		Resveratrol	25 mg	**
Total Sugars	0.1 g		Vitamin B3	15 mg	83.33
Added Sugars	0 g		Zinc	12.5 mg	73.52
Total Fat	0 g		Vitamin E	10 mg	100
Sodium	5 mg		Beta Carotene	300 µg	15
Black Elderberry Extract	•	**	Folic Acid	100 µg	56.66
N-Acetyl L-cysteine	300 mg	**	Selenium	35 µg	87.5
Vitamin C	60 mg	75	Vitamin D3 (as Lichen)	10 µg	66.66
Magnesium	50 mg	11.36	** No RDA established		
* % of RDA calculated based on ICMR Guidelines for Man doing moderate work.					

Serving size: One tablet daily. Not to exceed the recommended daily usage.